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Check for compatibility 

Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifi er la compatibilité 

Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 

Verifi car a compatibilidade 

Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 

检查兼容性

21

3





5

1x

1

1x

2



6

1x

3
1x

4



7

1x

5
1x

6



8

1x

7



9

2x

8



10

2x

9



11

1x

10
1x



12

2x

11
2x



13

1x2x

12



14

1x 1x 2x

13



15

2x

14



16

1x 2x 1x 1x

15



17

2x 2x

16



18

2x

17



19

2x 2x

18

1 2 3



20

2x

19



21

1x1x

4

1x

4

20

4

11 22

4 1:1



22

2x

21



23

1x

22
1x

1x

23



24

1x

24
1x

25



25

1x

26 27



26

1x

28
1x

1x

29



27

1x

30
1x

31



28

33
1x

32



29

2x 2x2x

34

2x



30

2x

35



31

2x 2x

36



32

2x 1x 1x

37



33

1x1x1x

38



34

1x 1x

39



35

6x

40



36

1x

1x

41
2x



37

1x 1x

42



38

3x 3x

43
3x3x



39

1x 1x

44



40

1x

45
1x



41

3x 3x3x

46

1 2

3x



42

2x

47



43

2x 2x

48



44

2x 1x

49

1 2



45

1x

50



46

2x 1x

51
1x



47

2x

52



48

1x 1x

53

1x

54



49

1x

55

1x 1x

56



50

57
1x1x



51

1x 1x

58

1x

59



52

60



53

1x 1x

61

1x

62



54

1x

63

1x 1x

64



55

65
1x 1x

66

1x1x



56

1x

67



57

68



1

2

3



31088 31090



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

®

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

LEGO.com/productfeedback

6263523/6263526

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2019 The LEGO Group.LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2019 The LEGO Group.
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                

1x
4518400

2x
6213880

2x
6213881

2x
4161326

2x
4160857

2x
403201

1x
4667575

4x
6023099

2x
306801

1x
4209006

1x
4208988

2x
4211397

3x
4211351

4x
4211353

4x
6028813

2x
4211414

2x
4211440

1x
4258273

1x
4258275

2x
4654577

1x
4507056

2x
4211636

1x
4211406

3x
6005463

2x
4210848

2x
6158469

6x
4587212

3x
4211063

1x
4549886

3x
4211002

1x
4625146

2x
6215212

4x
6039479

2x
4211066

4x
4210660

1x
6015356

1x
6083620

4

6x
242001

2x
4612342

3x
302101

4x
243101

3x
302001

3x
4206482

1x
61456616145661

2x
6252042

3x
6170524

1x
6178921

4x
6124858

2x
6252046

1x
4539114

4x
6083977

8x
6092597

2x
6214309

1x
4541544

2x
4539060

1x
6042953

2x
6171717

1x
6250102

2x
6250104

2x
4618986

4x
4211399

2x
4558953

1x
6057616

6x
6043656

4x
6167741



3108431084LE
G

O
 a

nd
 t

he
 L

E
G

O
 lo

g
o 

ar
e 

tr
ad

em
ar

ks
 o

f t
he

/s
on

t 
 

d
es

 m
ar

q
ue

s 
d

e 
co

m
m

er
ce

 d
u/

so
n 

m
ar

ca
s 

re
g

is
tr

ad
as

  
d

e 
LE

G
O

 G
ro

up
. ©

20
19

 T
he

 L
E

G
O

 G
ro

up
.  

62
63

52
4/

62
63

52
7



31086

3 in 1
3 en 1
3 em 1
3 az 1-ben
Trīs vienā
3 合 1



2

1x

1



3

1x 1x

2

4x

3



4

1x

4
1x



5

1x 2x

5
1x 2x

6



6

2x

7



7

2x 2x

9

2x

8
1x



8

2x 1x 1x

10



9

1x 2x

11

3x

12



10

1x 1x 1x

13



11

1x

14

1x

15



12

2x 2x 4x

16

1 2 3

2x2x



13

1x 1x

17

1x

18



14

1x

20
1x

19



15

2x

21 22



16

1x 1x

23

1x

24



17

1x

25
1x

26



18

2x

27 28



19

1x 1x

29

1x 1x

30



20

1x

32
1x

31



21

33



22

1x 1x

35
1x 1x

34



23

1x

36

1x

37



24

38



25

1x

39

1x

40



26

1x 1x

42
1x

41



27

2x

4443
2x



28

2x

46

1x

45



29

48
2x

47
2x



30

2x 2x 2x

49
1 2

2x2x



31

2x

50



32

1x

51

2x

52



33

1x

5453
1x



34

1x

55 56





31088 31090

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce  

du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2019 The LEGO Group. 6263525/6263528


	1
	2
	3

